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Anlage
Muhlstr. 70, 76532 Baden-Baden
T 07221-992191 info@tv-sandweier.de

Sportwart/in
Gogol, Sascha
T 0151-23999333 gogol@procure-consulting.com

Jugendwart/in

Jurincic, Stefanie
stefiju@googlemail.com
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Damen 1

MF: Anne Mellert
m 0172 6415696; anne_mellert@web.de
Damen (4er) 2

MF: Anne Vonderau
m 015759250035

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Fessler, Alexandra
Schitze, Alice
Treinzen, Daniela
Schulz-Podleschak, Heike
Bodemer, Sabrina
Friedrich, Claudia
Knobloch, Elke
Setzler, Milena
Nickmann, Sandra
Borsig, Nicole
Morguet, Sophie
Ullrich, Angelina
Wiinsch, Nadja
Borsig, Nadine
Ullrich, Celine
Mellert, Anne
Schroder, Denise
Kastl, Lara

Saar, Lisa
Wieland, Maren
Frietsch, Christiane
Sterk, Christine
Vonderau, Anne
Suchanek, Joana
Gogol, Christina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28100964
28801548
28450557
27400712
29153483
27300575
25701365
20663146
26601153
27300557
29355282
29556344
28452606
27800699
29965451
28802434
27650942
29965557
29557212
20161877
25601387
26652436
20363899
20363900
28452760

LK DR Info
LK13,2
LK13,6
LK18,1
LK19,6
LK20,3
LK20,3
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK22,6
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0

@D UNLOFrP == == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer /
Tennisverbandv

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
26 Wieland, Pia 20465162 LK25,0
27 Vonderau, Mara 20665023 LK25,0
28 Eiermann, Liliana 20263776 LK25,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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